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SCK-SS-MPO-AO 
MPO Fiber Connector Cleaner for 12, 24, 48, and 72 strand fiber connectors including most cassettes, 
loopbacks, and ports. Works with Pinned, Pinless, Flat, and Angled connectors 
 
 
Features 

• Self aligning using a push engagement 
• RoHS and REACH Compliant 
• 600 Cleanings using a micro woven fabric cleaning ribbon 
• Effective for wiping away dust and residues 
• Cleaning pinned (Male) and unpinned (Female) MPO connectors 
• Cleans in adapter and unmated MPO Connectors 
• Cleans flat (Multi-mode) and angled (Single-mode)  

MT end faces 
• Center Orientation Key for proper wiping of angled  

polished end faces. 
• Clear Housing for easy viewing of remaining cleaning ribbon 

 
 
Specifications 

Parameter Specification 

Length 197mm (7.75”) 

Width 15mm (0.6”) 

Height 51mm (2”) 

Weight 43g (0.1lb) 

Applicable Connectors  8, 12, 24, 48 and 72 Fiber MPO 
IP Series Connectors with MPO 

Cleaning Capacity  600 Cleanings  

Orientation Key Centered 

Cleaning Medium Micro Woven Fabric Ribbon 

 
 
Caution 

• This product is intended for use as a cleaner for MPO connector ferrule end face 
• Do not use for any other purposes 
• Do not use this product for cleaning lens type optical ports (such as transceivers, reception ports for 

optical measurement equipment, etc.) 
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Mechanical Specifications 
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About AddOn Networks 
In 1999, AddOn Networks entered the market with a single product. Our founders fulfilled a severe 
shortage for compatible, cost-effective optical transceivers that compete at the same performance 
levels as leading OEM manufacturers. Adhering to the idea of redefining service and product quality not 
previously had in the fiber optic networking industry, AddOn invested resources in solution design, 
production, fulfillment, and global support. 

 
Combining one of the most extensive and stringent testing processes in the industry, an exceptional 
free tech support center, and a consistent roll-out of innovative technologies, AddOn has continually 
set industry standards of quality and reliability throughout its history. 

 
Reliability is the cornerstone of any optical fiber network and is in engrained in AddOn's DNA. It has 
played a key role in nurturing the long-term relationships developed over the years with customers. 
AddOn remains committed to exceeding industry standards with certifications from ranging from NEBS 
Level 3 to ISO 9001:2005 with every new development while maintaining the signature reliability of its 
products. 

 
 

 
 

U.S. Headquarters 
 

Email: sales@addonnetworks.com 

Telephone: +1 877.292.1701 

Fax: 949.266.9273 
 
 
 

Europe Headquarters 
 

Email: salessupportemea@addonnetworks.com 

Telephone: +44 1285 842070 
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